AUDREY &KE!
NEWELL

Associate Brokers
Serving Halton & Distnict
Since 1974

SET IS COMING !
VACANT LAND
Choosé from 1) 1 4 acre estate ot
st North ol Campbellvile lor
$150 900 or 2) 54 acre Ireed ol
near Tralaigar Ad & 401 Vendor
will lake back 75% Tinancing ol
13% for | year Listod o §166 800
Don't dokay, act 1oday
KEN of 878-5339 or §78-7065
FOMME RC PACE
MAIN STREET, MLTON
2 stores each approx. 1530 sq N
Asking $12 sq 1« comm. Vil
location, lots ol parking | ots of
aocincal ouats 6° dran Make an
oer Call
KNt BB 53030 or B/8 7365

FINANCE —
PRICE REDUCED
649 ELLIOTT CRES.

Raised ranch bungalow on iarge
mature ot has 4 bdrms oOn mam
flioor, 4 applances water softener
gar. door opener, above ground
pool, 2 battvroms one wih a |pcuzz:
b, double garage Large 1st mige
at 11 75% unti Oct 1994 Now only
$199 900

AUDREY at 878-5339 or 878-2365

KILBRIDE VILLAGE
1-1/2 STOREY HOME

Accommodation provedes 2/4 bed
rooms plus Iivng room, dnng room
and eat-n kitichen Lots of upgrades
in last 2 years incl. oak banwierns
ardd kit cupboarde Basement partly
finished Single garage Must be
seen $205 900

KEN at 878-5339 or §78-2365

COUNTRY BUNGALOW
10« ACRES
IN NASSAGAWEYA

2000 aq ft brick home with 4 bed
rooms, 2 fireplaces, but-in stove
and fndge and a basement winch
partly finshed and has a waikou!
There is a double garage and a
small barn with hydro & water 4 a
paddock Pond $429 900

KEN af 878-5329 or878-2365

REDUCED AGAIN
747 COULSON AVE.

Three bedroom 2 storey with snge

garage on good 1 lot. New
decking, 0 \'0 entral ar
ishwas' 50 aement with
extra 3 p o ~NMm and rec room
phus mbre Early possesson O Al

lor only $195,000
AUDREY at 878-5339 or 878-2365

Miltowne Realty Co'rp.

"Locally owned and operated"

29 Ontario St. South 878-2365

NEW LISTING
715 MIDDLETON CRES.

Lovely semi with large ot on Que!
cme Closng for end of achool year
Contans 3 bedrooma. 1-1/¢ bath
ving room with fireplace eseparate
dining room  partly finehed Daee
mem Central ar, dehwasher Dinde
are rcluded $183 500

AUDREY. at 878-5339 or §78-2365

NEW LISTING '
COUNTRY

Twixt Milton & Georgetown this
Tudor Style Sidespit sfs on a park-
e 1/2 an acre lot. Contamne 3 bed-
rooms, eat-n kichen, A drwng
roome. family room with hreplace
high basement, central ar & elec-
tronic air cleaner. Listed at only
$286 900

"AUDREY OR KEN §75-5339 A §78-2365

NEW LISTING
410 SATOK CRESCENT '

Large semi-detached home has 4
bedroams, a greenhouse kiichen
fireplace n iving room. main floor
laundry room. two sets of palic
doors Also ncluded are all drapes
and a buit-n dehwasher all for only
$185 900

AUDREY at 878-5339 or 878-2365

Upgraded from 1op 10 bottor e

of extras a tnshed basement! a

beautifully landscapec Ot pius a 4

hedroom 2 storey home with @arge

mamn floor tamiy room open 10 eal:

in kitchen_2-1/2 baths, man floor
dry and morne $315.000

878-5339 or 878-2365

| W U 8nr - i r
log¥ has a large secluded
v with an nground poo!, @
covered pato, and plenty Of room
toyr lLH“bE';hlﬂg etc There are 14
hedroome 2 baths eal-n kitchen
separate dining room and firvshed
hasemen! Lsted at $199 900
KEN at 878-5339 or 878-2365
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- MAURICE

MILJOUR
Office
878-2365

Tor. Line

826-1030

-
Associate Broker

RE/MAX Miltowne Realty Corp.

22 Ontario St. S., Milton

CUTE & CHARMING - MILTON

This itie home i nestied among huge old rees 50
the bank of 16 Mile Creek n Miton The owners have
reshaped and emodeled to create a bnght ang ope”
concep! The kitchen has new C pooards. %oors &
~elings firnghed in pne and Tour skyhghts plus a
Flarida room with an airtight stove S48~
~rotact Lsting Broker Maynce Miour B876-4577 ree
‘ Reduced to $165 900

|

MORGAN

Associale Broker
878-2365

326'1 030 (Tor. Line)
878'3093 (Res.)

B L
554 SUNNYVALE
$244,900.

T 1. By &S LK

1L L

49 MAINST. W.
$2197900.

610 LAURIER AVE.
$209.900.

2010 CAMERON DRIVE
$459,900.

725 COULSON
$229,900.

1 o r*.

$270,000.

158 WILSON DRIVE
$284,900.
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4 PEEBLES DRIVE
$299,900. :

1394 BRITANNIA RD.
$469,900.

300 RIDGE DRIVE
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16 KING ST.
$174,500.

MAIN STREET
EVERTON
" BUILDING LOTS
HWY. 25
100" X 200°
WITH WELL
$165,000.

MOFFAT
1.4 ACRE
ESTATE LOT
$179,900.

BETTY
BRADING -

Sales

878-2365 Qi ce

878-6716 Rgs
REMAX Miltowna
Reaity Corp.
22 Ontaro St
Milton

VILLAGE OF CAMPBELLVILLE

' 74 acres of heaven. 3“BR & den, home IS
tucked nto a iy which Ooveriooks your Own
largé pond which is stocked with Trout &
Bass. The grounds are immaculate and s Uy
| landscaped with trees, shrubs and flowers
nground pool, outaoor sauna & 2 pC. bath
The home itself 18 extremely sunny & bright
with lots & iots of windows, cathedral Cesngs
& 2 fireplaces, family rooff, garpes room
~entral ar & much, much more. Ths property
r ~as 10 be seen to fully appreciate s Deauty
Asking $449,000. Caigetty Brading 878
2365 res. 878-6716, Toronto Line 826- 1030

e

RON

FURIK

Sales
Representative

TOWNHOUSE???

The vendors of this well main-
tained 4 bedroom raised ranch
would consider purchasing
your townhome or will consiger
taking back a first mortgage at
12%. This bungalow features a
60" x 120’ fenced lot and offers
‘many extras. Now priced at
$209,900. Contact listing agent
RON FURIK to find out the
| details.

Office: 878-2365
Res: 878-333/

FIRST TIME BUYERS

Are you looking for immediate
possaession? This freshly deco-
rated 3 bedroom townhouse
has a recreation room finished
in tongue and groove complete
with bar. Close to schools,
parks and GOsTransit. Listed at
$149,000. For a personal view-
ing, contact listing agent RON
FURIK.

L]

0661 ‘2 Aey Aepsaupopy ‘uoldwey) uepeue) &y |—SIIY




